Institute Nane: SARASWATI | NSTI TUTI ONS OF COVPUTER EDUCATI ONAL SOCI ETY, JALALABAD

Branch Nane : PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2025

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Cbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 122410820082 SAJAN 530 3011 (62/17/ P) 3012 (61/16/ P) 3013 ( 34/16/ P) PASS

3014 (57/18/ P) 3015 (39/18/ P) 3051 (37/ /P)
3052 (35/ /P) 3053 (35 /P) 3056 (85 /P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

Cl ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

122410920084

122410920085

122410920086

122410920087

122410920088

800 Exam

Name
| SHA THAKUR

JASHANPREET SI NGH

KULW NDER SI NGH

MANJEET KAUR

SAMANJOT  SI NGH

Mks. Obt .
539

562

557

560

526

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

FATEH | NSTI TUTE OF PROFESSI ONAL STUDI ES, SI RHI ND
PGDCA
2 Max Mar ks:

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(46/17/ P) 3012 (56/19/ P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(53/17/ P) 3015 (37/18/ P)

(39/ | P)
(53/19/ P)
( 54/ 16/ P )
(40/ | P)
( 50/ 17/ P )
(57/16/ P )
(39/ | P)
(51/17/ P)
( 55/19/ P )
(38/ | P)
(47/18/ P)
(47/17) P)

(37/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(37/ | P)
(63/18/ P)
(33/16/ P)
(37/ | P)
( 55/ 16/ P )
(35/18/ P)
(41 | P)
(51/19/ P )
(39/18/ P)
(38/ | P)
( 54/ 17/ P )
(37/17) P)

(35/ | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 33/ 18y
(39
( 110/
( 42/ 17/
(39
( 115/
( 35/ 17/
(36/
( 125/
( 42/ 18y
(35 ¢
( 120/
( 36/ 16/
(38

( 110/

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

MATRI X EDUCATI ON SOCI ETY, PATTI
PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2025
S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Ot .
1 122411720091 VI SHAVIEET SI NGH 531

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
3011 (55/19/ P) 3012 (45/18/ P) 3013 (49/18/ P)

3014 (41/19/ P) 3015 (41/17/ P) 3051 (35 | P)
3052 ( 35/

/ P) 3053 (33/ | P) 3056 (106/ [ P)

PASS



Institute Name: U R Educational Society,Sri Miktsar Sahib-2

Branch Nane : PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2025

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Cbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 122412020092 SUKHPREET KAUR 572 3011 (59/19/ P) 3012 (68/17/ P) 3013 (41/19/ P) PASS

3014 (63/18/ P) 3015 (47/19/ P) 3051 (39/ /P)
3052 (37/ | P) 3053 (31/ /P) 3056 (95 [ P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



I nstitute Nane:

Branch Nane PGDCA
d ass: 2 Max WMar ks: 800 Exam
S. No Regi stration No Nanme

1 122412720093
2 122412720094
3 122412720095
4 122412720096

GAHUNI A EDUCATI ONAL SCCI ETY, ROPAR

AVMANPREET KAUR

S| MRANDEEP KAUR

SONAM SI NGH

TEJI NDER KUMAR

Mks. Obt .

575

533

591

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(56/19/ P) 3012 (67/19/ P) 3013

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(61/19/ P) 3015 (45/19/ P)

(34/ | P)
(56/18/ P)
( 54/ 19/ P)
(33 | P)
(57/18/ P)
(60/19/ P)
(30/ /P)
(56/18/ P)
(/19 | A)

(/ / A)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(36/ | P)
( 44/ 18/ P)
(39/19/ P)
(30/ /P)
(67/18/ P)
(45/19/ P)
(41 | P)
(/117 | A)
(/18 | A)
(/ I A)

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 42/ 18/
(35 ¢
( 105/ ¢
( 38/18
(36/ |
(111/ 4
( 44/ 19/
( 40/
( 114/
(/18
(/ /
(/ /

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
A)
A)

A)

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane
Cl ass: 2

S. K

PGDCA
Max Mar ks: 800

Name
j ASM NE

S. No Regi stration No
1 122413120098

NOTE :

| NFOTECH,

AMRI TSAR

Exam : Apr/2025

Ms. Qbt .

568

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
3011 (60/18/ P) 3012 (62/17/ P) 3013 (49/17/ P)

3014 (58/18/ P) 3015 (39/17/ P) 3051 ( 35/

3052 ( 35/

/ P) 3053 ( 34/

/| P)
/ P) 3056 (109/ / P)

PASS



Institute Nane: UV Acadeny Services, DASUYA

Branch Nane PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/ 2025

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Qot .
1 702413320047 HARJOT KAUR

2 702413320048 SANDEEP

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
( 61/18/

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

( 63/ 17/

( 22/

/

( 34/ 19/

( 58/ 17/

( 14/

/

O) 3012 ( 47/18/ O)
O) 3015 (62/19/ O)

P) 3053 (32/ | O)

O) 3012 (38/17/ O)

O) 3015 (54/18/ 0)

R) 3053 (31/ /O)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 54/ 18/

( 15/

( 85/

/

/

( 53/17/

( 20/

( 83/

/

/

0)
R)
0)
0)
P)

0)

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane: KAVAL COVPUTER CENTER TALWARA HOSHI ARPUR

Branch Nane : PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2025

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Cbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 122401720099 BAVNAI SH KUVAR 570 3011 (50/16/ P) 3012 (59/17/ P) 3013 (47/18/ P) PASS

3014 (36/17/ P) 3015 (47/18/ P) 3051 (35/ | P)
3052 (39/ /P) 3053 (42/ | P) 3056 (129/ | P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



Institute Nane: LORD KRI SHNA | NFOTECH PARK ROPAR

Branch Nane : PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2025

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Cbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 122402320102 RAMNA 594 3011 (58/18/ P) 3012 (64/19/ P) 3013 (45/19/ P) PASS

3014 (58/18/ P) 3015 (44/19/ P) 3051 (41/ /P)
3052 (37/ /P) 3053 (37/ /P) 3056 (117/ | P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

Cl ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

PGDCA
2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/ 2025
Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Qot .
122402920105 MANDEEP SI NGH 614
122402920106 PARVEEN KAUR 592
122402920107 RANJEET SI NGH 581

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

DI A TAL COWPUTER MACHI NES KOTKAPURA, FARI DKOT

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

( 59/ 18y
( 59/ 18y
(40/ | P)
( 60/ 19/ P )
(61/18/ P )
(38/ | P)
(59/17/ P )
( 60/ 18/ P )

(37/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

P) 3015 (54/18/ P)

(40/ | P)
( 70/ 18/ P )
(51/18/ P)
(38/ | P)
( 65/17/ P )
(43/18/ P)

(40/ | P)

P) 3012 (69/17, P) 3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 48/ 19/
( 40/
( 115/
( 45/ 19/
(37,
( 100/
( 42/ 17/
(38

( 110/

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

Cl ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

PGDCA
2 Max Marks: 800 Exam
Regi stration No Nanme
122404320109 ANSHI KA CHOUDHARY
122404320110 OM PRAKASH
122404320111 PUKHRAJ AGGARWAL
122404320112 VI JAY KUVAR

Mks. Obt .
564

560

564

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

PUNJAB COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY | NSTI TUTE KAPURTHALA

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
3011 (50/19/ P) 3012 (51/20/ P) 3013

3014

3052

3011
3014
3052
3011
3014

3052

( 51/ 19/

( 39/

/

( 50/ 19/

( 56/ 19/

( 37/

/

( 58/ 19/

( 58/ 19/

( 36/

/

P) 3015 (41/19/ P)

P)

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(39/ |/ P)

( 58/20/ P)
(39/20/ P)
(36/ | P)
(51/19/ P)
( 45/20/ P )

(35 | P)

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 52/ 20/

( 39/

/

( 105/ |

( 48/ 20/

( 37/

/

( 101/ J

( 48/ 19/

( 38/
( 99/

/
/

P)
P)

P)

P)
P)
P)

P)

P)

PASS

ALL ABSENT
PASS

PASS



Institute Nane: ASI AN | NSTI TUTE OF COVPUTER SCI ENCES, AMRI TSAR

Branch Nane : PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2025

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Cbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 702406120074 GAURAV. KUVAR 559 3011 (50/19/ P) 3012 (60/19/ P) 3013 ( 42/18/ P) PASS

3014 (51/19/ P) 3015 (44/18/ P) 3051 (37/ | P)
3052 (36/ /P) 3053 (36/ /P) 3056 (110/ /P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



Institute Nane: YOUTH FOOTBALL CLUB, RURKA KALAN

Branch Nane : PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2025

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Cbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 122407120114 MANPREET KAUR 567 3011 ( 65/17/ P) 3012 (59/16/ P) 3013 ( 45/17/ P) PASS

3014 (62/17/ P) 3015 (44/18/ P) 3051 (32/ | P)
3052 (33/ /P) 3053 (37 JP) 3056 (105/ /P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



Institute Nane: GURU GOBI ND SI NGH | NSTI TUTE OF COVPUTER SCI ENCE, PAYAL

Branch Name : PGDCA

Cl ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2025

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Cbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 122409220116 PRABHIOT KAUR 550 3011 (54/18/ P) 3012 (61/17/ P) 3013 ( 40/18/ P) PASS

3014 (59/17/ P) 3015 (40/16/ P) 3051 (38/ | P)
3052 (36/ /P) 3053 (36/ /P) 3056 (100/ /P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



